Bosloop Malden oude uitslagen.xlIsx
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Tijd

00.32.22
00.32.33
00.32.58
00.34.01
00.34.23
00.34.27
00.34.48
00.35.25
00.35.35
00.35.45
00.36.15
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00.38.02
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00.38.53
00.38.55
00.39.00
00.39.15
00.39.19
00.39.20
00.39.21
00.39.22
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00.39.27
00.39.34
00.39.37
00.39.39
00.39.43
00.39.54
00.39.55
00.39.57
00.39.59
00.40.05
00.40.08
00.40.10
00.40.15
00.40.30
00.40.36
00.40.38
00.40.44
00.40.46
00.40.47
00.40.48
00.40.50
00.40.54
00.41.02
00.41.05
00.41.09
00.41.15
00.41.18
00.41.25
00.41.35
00.41.36
00.41.37
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Konstantin Vidma
Twan Lensen
John Aalbers
Arthur Schramade
Marrie Niessen
Wim Traanman
Wouter Visser
Peter Huls
Jacques Wouda
Erik van den Elsen
Koen Willems
Alex Mulders

Bas Bluyssen
Gerald Verhaegh
Danny Froeling
Arthur Hofstad
Loet van Dalen
Wietse Bouma
Peter-paul Balk
Arjan Donkerbroek
Hans Heuer
Roelof Kleis
Ricardo Pengel
Mark Roelofsma

Clemens Vollebergh

Ruud Nefkens
Jan Poelen

Carl Sas

Sjoerd Hermsen
Marc van Onna

Matthijs Westerbeek

Henny Rodhorst
Rob van Brakel
Eus Schalkwijk
Philip Roebroeck
Klaas Medendorp
Geert Derks
Arne de Groot
Rob den Bieman
Stefan Janssen
Hans van Loon
Allan Pieterse
Herm Wijers
Rick Hottinga
Jan de Kluis
Hans van Druten
David Norris
Theo Aben

Carel Stortelder
Hans Dickhout
Marc Toonen
Gijs Hermans
Henny Lisapaly
Nikki Fairley
Biran Nije

Pim Kreutzer
Jan Peter Ploemen
Peter de Jong
Peter Gerrits
Matthee Moons
Eduard Jan Richter
Monique Derks
Frans Artz
Pierre Lommen
Frank Hermans
Chris Molleman
Micha Ummels

jr2007-10km

Woonplaats
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Rotterdan
Nijmegen
Beek-ubbergen
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Lent
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Boxmeer
Eindhoven
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Mook
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Bemmel
Nijmegen
Puiflijk
Eindhoven
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Berg En Dal
Malden
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Lent
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Ledeacker
Gennep
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Grave
Nijmegen
Serelunda
Nijmegen
Mook
Groesheek
Wijchen
Malden
Leiden
Nijmegen
Boxmeer
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek

Vereniging

Nijmegen Atletiek
Cifla

Nijmeegse Loopschool
Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek
Running Support

Loopcentrum Horst
Nijmegen Atletiek

Av Wijchen
Runnerssupport Nijmegen

Cerberus

Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek
A.v. Wijchen

A.v. Sporting Boxmeer

Cifla

Running Support Nijmegen
Cifla

Cifla
Matti Runners
Cifla

Huf

Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek
A.v.wijchen

Cifla

Tv Cerberus
Cifla

Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek
Running Support

Cifla

Cifla
Nijmegen Atletiek

Nijmegen Atletiek
Nijmeegse Loopschool

Nijmegen Athletiek

Nijmegen Atletiek

Miep
Nijmegen Atletiek
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00.41.39
00.41.43
00.41.56
00.42.02
00.42.03
00.42.13
00.42.16
00.42.17
00.42.24
00.42.25
00.42.29
00.42.30
00.42.33
00.42.34
00.42.35
00.42.37
00.42.41
00.42.45
00.42.47
00.42.49
00.42.52
00.43.03
00.43.09
00.43.18
00.43.20
00.43.20
00.43.23
00.43.24
00.43.25
00.43.26
00.43.27
00.43.28
00.43.29
00.43.34
00.43.35
00.43.37
00.43.38
00.43.39
00.43.39
00.43.40
00.43.41
00.43.42
00.43.43
00.43.46
00.43.48
00.43.51
00.43.52
00.43.52
00.43.53
00.44.07
00.44.13
00.44.38
00.44.40
00.44.41
00.44.42
00.44.44
00.44.45
00.44.46
00.44.47
00.44.51
00.44.52
00.44.52
00.44.53
00.44.56
00.44.58
00.45.01
00.45.03
00.45.04
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Roy van Wees
Jorg Dekeling

Gijs Snijders
Thomas Bouwels
Dorothe Fairley
Wilfred Lammers
Sander van der Waal
Nol Maessen
Casper Hautvast
Henk Lammers
Chris Fliervoet
Guido Adriaansens
Tim Alferink

Rob Dijkstra

Luc Keijzers

Hans Wijlemans
Twan Belgers
Frank Verweij
Hemmie Kersten
Patricia Heijmen
Josien van de Berg
Alfons den Broeder
Geertjan Reuser
Freek Kwant

Toon Heijmans
Renske Dickhout
Alexander Schrader
Yordi Teuwsen
Drikus Haalboom
Koen Tangelder
Menno Aalbers
Gerrit Dijkerman
Martien Huigen
Guido Burkstra
Remco Kranendonk
Merel Wullems
Toon Aben

Paul van Dijk
Kees Stunnenberg
Tom van Laethum
Peter Waterkoot
Jaap Been

Kees Rosendaal
Koen Schalkwijk
Jan Bannink

Leo Hendriks

Bart Engelen
Rezie Jansen
Peter Paul Boonekamp
Hennie Wyers
Tom van Daal
Thea Daanen

Frits Mulder

Jan Koetsenruyter
Theo Wijnhoven
Karel Willaert
Stefan Schwillens
Suzanne Maessen
Jonneke Beumer
Jos Wijnakker
Wilfried Schriever
Anita van Bentum
Franz Grienberger
Andreas Ressing
Stefan van Oss
Huub Hamers
Marcel Top

Frits Onderstal
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Lent
Bemmel
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Malden
Nijmegen
Beek-ubbergen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Wijchen
Beuningen
Malden
Heilige Landstichting
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Lent
Gennep
Cuijk
Nijmegen
Spankeren
Druten
Bennekom
Berg En Dal
Nijmegen
Oosterhout
Druten
Houten
Nijmegen
Lent
Rijkevoort
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Oosterhout
Oosterhout
Malden
Elst
Arnhem
Oss
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Beek-ubbergen
Groesbeek
Oott

Haps
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Berg En Dal
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Overasselt
Malden
Groesbeek
Overasselt
Beek-ubbergen
Druten
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Heteren

Nijmegen Atletiek

Nijmegen Atletiek

Running Support
Av Wijchen

Avn

Nijmegen Atletiek

Nijmegen Atletiek
Nijmegen Atletiek
Cifla

Running Support

Cifla
Cifla

Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek

Nijmegen Atletiek
Olympus

Hit 91
Nijmegen Atletiek
Huf

Huf

Nijmegen Atletiek
Huf
Av Nijmegen

Av De Keien

Avn

Nijmegen Atletiek
Cifla

Ottv

Huf
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177
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193
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197
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203

00.45.05
00.45.07
00.45.08
00.45.14
00.45.15
00.45.18
00.45.19
00.45.20
00.45.28
00.45.33
00.45.34
00.45.36
00.45.37
00.45.41
00.45.43
00.45.45
00.45.46
00.45.48
00.45.55
00.45.58
00.46.05
00.46.14
00.46.15
00.46.17
00.46.17
00.46.19
00.46.21
00.46.22
00.46.23
00.46.25
00.46.28
00.46.30
00.46.32
00.46.36
00.46.37
00.46.44
00.46.45
00.46.46
00.46.49
00.46.50
00.46.54
00.46.56
00.46.58
00.46.59
00.47.02
00.47.05
00.47.10
00.47.12
00.47.13
00.47.15
00.47.16
00.47.17
00.47.23
00.47.24
00.47.25
00.47.28
00.47.37
00.47.38
00.47.40
00.47.41
00.47.44
00.47.47
00.47.53
00.47.55
00.48.09
00.48.13
00.48.18
00.48.19
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Pim Visser

Eddy van Haren
Rob Aerdts

Ignar van Haren
Tim van Berkel
Joop van Berkel
Albert Driesprong
Walther Macdonald
Berry van Run

Leo van Eeuwijk
Rein Janssen
Stephan Muskens
Hans van Zwol
Math Schroen

Will Theunissen
Benno Reinders
Gertie Harleman
Sonja Bemelmans
Henk Blom

Roel der Nederlanden
Jeroen Taen

Ad Borsboom
Melanie Heijmen
Geoffrey Schouten
Saskia de Boer
Noud de Groot
Pieter van der Kruis
Joosty Schalkwijk
Bob Klaver

Theo Hubers
Johan Tillman
Leonie Roodhorst
Hanna van der Valk
Pieter van der Valk
Piet Buitendijk
Nanne Boekholt
Yannick Evers
Mieke Toorenaar
Otto Schep

Pieter Blaas

Rob van Loenen
Ron Tersmette
Andre Toonen
Judith Ferrier

Joop Geurts

Henk van der Linden
Bas van den Brink
Sander van Mourik

Marieke van de Crommert

Mirata Kunzler
Carlo Willemse
Dennis de Vries

Jan Spek

Hans Steeman
Suzanne Keijzers
Wietske Klomp
Rianne de Vlaming
Leon Baken

Ellie Jenniskens
Judith Schroder
Peter van Poll
Marcel Hoff

Aad van Daal

Peter van de Kreeke
Margien van Manen
Peter van Hulsentop
William Basten
Maurice Jeurissen
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Wijchen
Donsbruggen Did.
Siebengewald
Nijmegen
Grave
Grave

Den Haag
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Eewijk
Nijmegen
Beers
Beek Ubbergen
Nederweert
Molenhoek
Druten
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Groesheek
Nijmegen
Ewijk

Beek
Nijmegen
Middelaar
Mook
Nijmegen
Malden
Overasselt
Groesbeek
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Plasmolen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Wijchen
Den Bosch
Beuningen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Overasselt
Wageningen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Oosterhout
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Beers
Nijmegen
Wageningen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Ottersum
Nijmegen
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Millingen A/d Rijn
Rosmalen

Av Wijchen

Huf
Siebengewald
Nijmegen Atletiek

Nijmegen Atletiek

Av Nederweert
Huf

Cifla
Nijmegen Atletiek
Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek
Huf

Cifla

Huf

Lol

Nijmegen Athletiek
Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek

Nijmegen Atletiek

Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek
Nijmegen Athletiek

Running Support Nijm.

Running Support

Nijmegen Atletiek
Nijmegen Atletiek

Avn

Pedaleurs

Nijmeegse Loopschool

Tartletos

Nijmeegse Loopschool
Cifla

Huf
Av Nijmegen
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00.48.20
00.48.23
00.48.24
00.48.26
00.48.28
00.48.30
00.48.34
00.48.35
00.48.36
00.48.37
00.48.46
00.48.48
00.48.56
00.48.57
00.48.58
00.48.59
00.49.05
00.49.06
00.49.07
00.49.11
00.49.14
00.49.22
00.49.24
00.49.27
00.49.27
00.49.28
00.49.29
00.49.30
00.49.32
00.49.59
00.50.00
00.50.01
00.50.05
00.50.06
00.50.13
00.50.18
00.50.20
00.50.28
00.50.30
00.50.32
00.50.33
00.50.34
00.50.35
00.50.36
00.50.40
00.50.42
00.50.47
00.50.48
00.50.50
00.50.58
00.51.11
00.51.15
00.51.16
00.51.16
00.51.17
00.51.18
00.51.27
00.51.35
00.51.37
00.51.39
00.51.42
00.51.44
00.51.45
00.51.46
00.51.49
00.51.50
00.51.51
00.51.55
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Remko Mathijssen
Peter Kok

Arian Adriaans
Marianne Renckens
Rene Berkhout

Alec Barfuss

Mari van der Heyden
Rini Romijnders
Ingrid Honk

Rob Geurts

David Ressing
Johan Schrader
Vincent Straten

Jan Moll

Mike Otten

Elly Vitters

Frank Kemper
Gerard Peters

Peter Tils

Albert Cox

Ruud van Lent
Stevelien van de Wetering
Maurice Honk

Rene Lubbers

Henk Berends
Melusine Janssen
Peter Broere

Marije van Vilsteren
Marly van Raay
Lonneke van de Voort
Tom Paternotte
Ingrid Kerkvliet
Henk van Kleef
Antoin Duijkers
Rinske Platvoet
Raymond van Wetering
Henk Derksen

Bas Eggenhuizen
Ina Damkot

Cornelis van Duinen
Carry van Weert
Stein van Hout

Ton van der Zanden
Ton Janssen

Toon Coenen

Henk van Welll
Antoinette Follings
Jochem Beumer
Marco Pellegrom
Gerard Verbaarschot
Astrid Vloet

Ron Bertisen

Leo Klomp

Joanne de Hullen
Trees Rutten
Monique van Laethum
Rene Smits

Masjel van Ooijen
Lotte Wolff

Steven Giebers

J van den Ouweland
Theo van der Linden
Yvonne Rutting
Jeanne Mertens
Geert Elemans
Henriette Barge
Hannie van der Honing
Henne Kuppen

Elst
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Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen

Malden

Afferden
Molenhoek
Beneden-leeuwen
Malden

Wijchen

Beek

Spankeren
Malden
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen

Ooy

Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden

Qoij

Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Arnhem
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Druten

Cuijk

Malden
Malden
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen

Ede

Nijmegen
Tilburg
Malden
Beuningen
Nijmegen
Malden
Oosterhout
Nijmegen
Druten
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Ewijk
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Oosterhout
Wageningen
Wijchen

Cifla

Cerberus

Huf

Huf

A.v. Nijmegen
Lol

Phocas

Huf

Lol

Cifla

Huf
Lol

Le Champion

Nijmegen Athletiek
Nijmegen Atletiek

Maas En Waalse Dijkenloop

Running Support

W.a.v Tartletos
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312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

00.51.57
00.52.00
00.52.01
00.52.02
00.52.11
00.52.12
00.52.13
00.52.14
00.52.16
00.52.17
00.52.18
00.52.21
00.52.23
00.52.24
00.52.25
00.52.27
00.52.28
00.52.29
00.52.32
00.52.49
00.52.53
00.52.55
00.52.56
00.52.57
00.53.00
00.53.02
00.53.02
00.53.03
00.53.05
00.53.17
00.53.18
00.53.19
00.53.19
00.53.21
00.53.23
00.53.25
00.53.27
00.53.28
00.53.31
00.53.37
00.53.42
00.53.43
00.53.47
00.53.52
00.53.59
00.54.00
00.54.02
00.54.03
00.54.14
00.54.24
00.54.34
00.54.34
00.54.37
00.54.39
00.54.41
00.54.45
00.54.46
00.54.48
00.54.48
00.54.49
00.54.50
00.54.58
00.55.09
00.55.11
00.55.16
00.55.23
00.55.24
00.55.30

Z<ZZ<§<<<<ZZ<Z<<Z§§§<<<<ZZZ<§Z<§§§<<ZZZZZ§§<<<Z<<<<ZZ<<§§<ZZZZZ<<<§<

Gabirielle Thijsen
Vincent Schreurs
Sandra de Bruin
Erna Verdijk

Anja Hendriks

Erik Lelieveld

Co Meijer

John Bleumink
Rein Cobussen
Cees Wijtmans
Berthe van de Weem
Ted Donkers

Mario Tijsseklasen
Annemiek Rambach
Andra Walhout
Gerard van Gendt
Martijn Broem
Marleen van Sambeek
Trudie Derksen
Mieke Knops

Anita Friebel

Johan van der Meer
Tessa Peters

Maria Urselmann
Eva Herweyer

Ruud Neve

Joop Stel

Harry Buursen
Peter Fransen
Jeroen Uphoff

Jos Pape

Hans Hautvast

Liza van Megen
Thea van Llem
Adriaan Nicolai
Stephan van der Linden
Harry Creemers
Hanny Weersink
Maarten Peelen
Erik van Winkel
Ester Davids
Maarten van Gemert
Ton Simons

Jos Gerritsen
Angelique Vermeulen
Dijmphie Barten
Nienke Timmer
Matty Lupker

Bart Speleers

Mard de Waal
Hugo Hulshof

Arno Disveld

Marije Rosing
Annelies Dickhout
Robin Spaan

Joke Lisapaly

Hugo Klapmuts
Marccel Koolen
Fiona Post

Mieke Huigen
Diana Kruitwagen
Marjo van Kerkhof
Frank Regeer
Linda Denissen
Rob Hermsen

Fred Cordemeijer
Anja Basten

Anne Kleingeld
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Nijmegen
Nieuw-vennep
Nijmegen
Zetten
Beuningen
Malden
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Hernen
Nijmegen
Escharen
Heteren
Beuningen
Malden
Alverna
Molenhoek
Malden
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Oss
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Oosterhout
Malden
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Boxmeer
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Mill
Nijmegen
Overasselt
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Beek
Molenhoek
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Grave
Nijmegen
Malden
Dreumel
Druten
Malden
Nijmegen
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Malden
Wijchen
Millingen A/d Rijn
Groesbeek

Hit
Loopcentrum Beuningen

Running Support

Av.w

Hit
Hit 91
A.v.wijchen

Nijmegen Atletiek
Nijmegen Atletiek
Nijmegen Athletiek
Huf

Het Haasje

Roadrunnersclub Miep
Huf

Nijmegen Atletiek

Cifla

Nijmeegse Loopschool
Huf

Miep

Huf

Nijmeegse Loopschool
Nijmegen Atletiek
Vrije Lopers

Av Wijchen

Cifla

Vrije Lopers
Lol Malden

Nijmeegse Loopschool
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340 00.55.31 M Olaf van Dam Overasselt

341 00.55.35 V  Corry Leenders Ubbergen Loopcentrum Beuningen
342 00.55.50 V  Karin Overmeer Malden

343 00.55.52 M Addo Kranendonk Nijmegen

344 00.55.56 V  Jose van der Weide Malden Lol

345 00.56.01 M Herman Straten Malden

346 00.56.02 M John de Vries Malden

347 00.56.03 V  Femke Francissen Nijmegen

348 00.56.04 M Louis Pistorius Ubbergen

349 00.56.07 M Jan Fisilier Malden

350 00.56.10 V  Nelly Claassen Beers

351 00.56.20 M  Eric Beumer Nijmegen

352 00.56.23 M Hans Etteger Grave

353 00.56.23 V  Nicole Smits Elst Huf

354 00.56.27 M Dick Vording Nijmegen

355 00.56.37 V Linda Kloster Nijmegen

356 00.56.38 M Bert Deijers Afferden

357 00.56.43 M Alberic Pater Utrecht

358 00.56.51 M  Sjef Nilwik Nijmegen

359 00.56.52 V  Annemiek Sagius Beuningen Loopcentrum Beuningen
360 00.56.56 M  Guido Souren Malden

361 00.57.01 V Liesette Buskens Overasselt

362 00.57.05 V  Carolien Steens Nijmegen

363 00.57.12 V  Ka Fluut Nijmegen Running Support Nijmegen
364 00.57.21 V  Karin de Vries Molenhoek

365 00.57.28 V  Marleen Deuss Malden

366 00.58.05 M Gerrit Jagt Malden

367 00.58.06 V .Zondag Beneden-leeuwen

368 00.58.27 V  Diana Verbeet Groesbeek

369 00.58.29 V  Maaike Thijssen Malden

370 00.58.30 V  Anke van de Lockant Malden Lol

371 00.58.31 V  Gerdie Houterman Nijmegen Cifla

372 00.58.32 M Hans Schrijen Nijmegen

373 00.58.38 V  Roos Vermeer Nijmegen Cifla

374 00.58.41 V  Yvonne Koobs Nijmegen

375 00.58.44 V  Louisa Wischmann Malden Lol

376 00.58.51 M Jan Kalisvaart Bennekom

377 00.58.56 V  Suzanne Klomp Mook

378 00.58.58 V  Gabrielle Bokkerink Nijmegen

379 00.59.01 V  Janneke Spruijtenburg Nijmegen

380 00.59.02 M Gerrit Joustra Oosterbeek Snelle Henkie

381 00.59.06 V Ine Trommelen Nijmegen

382 00.59.11 M Ton Lamers Groesbeek Nijmeegse Loopschool
383 00.59.12 V  Luca Pendugin Nijmegen Nijmeegse Loopschool
384 00.59.20 V  Leanne Blok Nijmegen Nijmeegse Loopschool
385 00.59.28 V  Andrea Elbin Malden Lol

386 01.00.03 M Raymond van den Broek Lent

387 01.00.19 V  Sylvia Coppens Nijmegen Huf

388 01.00.26 M Jits van Straten Bennekom

389 01.00.40 V  Ennie Martens Beugen

390 01.00.42 V  Josje Blesgraaf Arnhem Ciko

391 01.01.03 M Jan Berings Malden

392 01.01.33 V  Manon Eenink Emmerich

393 01.02.05 V  Geertje Setton Nijmegen

394 01.02.09 M Rob Lubbers Wijchen

395 01.02.35 V  Jos van Dijck Malden

396 01.03.22 M Hans Braam Ewijk Nijmeegse Loopschool
397 01.03.36 V Gill Eaton Nijmegen

398 01.03.37 M Hans Boerboom Nijmegen

399 01.03.47 V Monique Burggraaf Nijmegen

400 01.03.53 M Roald Lutjeschipholt Zwolle

401 01.03.57 M Eric Dado Malden

402 01.04.22 M Theo Derksen Nijmegen Nijmegen Loopschool
403 01.04.24 V Ineke Botden Beek

404 01.08.42 V Antoinette Wolters Molenhoek

405 01.08.58 V Annemarie van Bergen Nijmegen Nijmeegse Loopschool
406 01.10.14 V Josina de Bruijn Malden Nijmegen Atletiek

407 01.10.19 V Heleenvan Os Arnhem Nijmeegse Loopschool
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